
PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

1
Application
Id

aAhOS00000FRdhP0AT

2 Agent Id R001390233

3
Customer
Name

Kartik Kumar Basak

4 Address

S/o- Vijay kumar,Ward-2, Village-Bela Colony, Near-Kali Mandir, Po-
JIWDHARA,Ps- Pipra kothi, District- EAST CHAMPARAN, MOTIHARI,
BIHAR, India, Bela house Kali Mandir MOTIHARI
Jiwdhara+MOTIHARI+BIHAR+845429, EAST CHAMPARAN,
BIHAR(NORTH)

5
Contact
Number

6201121509

6 Pincode Bihar 845424

7 CPV Status Negative

8 Remarks Customer Denied Application

9
Negative
Area Tag

Yes

10
Verification
Type

Residential

11 Latitude 26.3080057

12 Longitude 84.8724052

13 Case Id 45061

14
Date Of
Report

2025-08-20

15
Time Of
Report

17:30:56

16 Date of Allocation 2025-08-16

17 Time of Allocation 17:23:36



18 residence_photo_with_applicant

19 residence_photo_with_agent



20 residence_photo_with_inside_household

21 residence_photo_outside

22 Photo with Agent



23 Photo of ID Proof

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 20-08-2025 17:30:56

2
Name of the person doing Field
Verification(FV)

ADITYA RAJ

3 Name of External Agency
RNFI SERVICES
LIMITEDaAhOS00000FRdhP0AT

4 Name of Checker for FV Report


